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Elegant eco-friendly white fan with the best thermal 
control efficiency.

Environmental friendly technology.

ATX 12V:  Supports ATX 12V2.2 version.

Industrial grade protection circuitry prevents damage 
resulting from SCP, OVP and OPP.

Pure classical look with unabated performance.

Newly electrical engineering design.

 INTEL & AMD listed Power Supply series.

All cables coated with dual color nets.

FEATURES

CONNECTORS

SPECIFICATIONS

FLOPPYMOLEX 4 PIN SATA

PCI-E 6+2 PIN

RX-700AC
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M/B 20+4 PIN CPU 4+4 PIN 

MODEL

+3.3V

24A

681.5W

700W

18.5W

24A 24A 0.5A24A 2.5A

+12V1 +12V2 -12V +5VSB+5V

AC INPUT

DC OUTPUT

MAX OUTPUT CURRENT

MAX COMBINED POWER

TOTAL POWER

RX-700AC

AC 110-240V, 50-60Hz


