■ Product sheet ■

RX-700AC





■ FEATURES

- Elegant eco-friendly white fan with the best thermal control efficiency.
- Environmental friendly technology.
- ATX 12V: Supports ATX 12V2.2 version.
- Industrial grade protection circuitry prevents damage resulting from SCP, OVP and OPP.
- Pure classical look with unabated performance.
- Newly electrical engineering design.
- INTEL & AMD listed Power Supply series.
- All cables coated with dual color nets.

■ SPECIFICATIONS ■

MODEL	RX-700AC					
AC INPUT	AC 110-240V, 50-60Hz					
DC OUTPUT	+3.3V	+5V	+12V1	+12V2	-12V	+5VSB
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT	24A	24A	24A	24A	0.5A	2.5A
MAX COMBINED POWER	681.5W				18.5W	
TOTAL POWER	700W					

■ CONNECTORS ■























